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CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN ABSOLUTO  CAMPEONATO CASTILLA Y LEÓN JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 21 - 22/2/2026

Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 42.521
2. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 34.546
3. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 31.790
4. C.D. Parquesol P0904 31.548
5. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 29.881
6. C.N. Palencia 00431 27.586
7. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 25.018
8. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 17.373
9. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 16.355

10. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 13.146
11. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 10.455
12. Casino De La Union 00680 7.663
13. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 6.371
14. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 5.506
15. C.N. Leon 00480 5.293
16. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 4.834
17. S.D. Venatoria 00143 3.791
18. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 2.025

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Palencia 00431 39.655
2. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 37.494
3. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 29.984
4. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 29.637
5. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 28.256
6. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 26.895
7. C.D. Parquesol P0904 21.381
8. Casino De La Union 00680 20.121
9. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 19.462

10. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 5.640
11. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 4.571
12. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 3.780
13. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 3.515
14. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 2.603
15. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 2.332
16. C.N. Riavall 01005 1.118
17. C.N. Leon 00480 907

Todos, Abs.
1. CD Acuatico Leon 01483 80.015
2. C.N. Palencia 00431 67.241
3. C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 64.530
4. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 58.137
5. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 54.655
6. C.D. Parquesol P0904 52.929
7. Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila P0906 51.252
8. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 43.250
9. Casino De La Union 00680 27.784

10. Club Benavente Natacion P0909 17.717
11. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 17.373
12. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 13.970
13. C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 01502 11.146
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14. C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 01836 8.703
15. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 7.437
16. C.N. Leon 00480 6.200
17. Club Natacion Rio Adaja 01418 5.805
18. S.D. Venatoria 00143 3.791
19. C.N. Riavall 01005 1.118


